FIRST-YEAR ARROWMAN AWARD

Any first year Arrowman (youth or adult) who completes the requirements below, **prior to the next year's Fall Fellowship (November 2024)** will be awarded the First-Year Arrowman Award. The award will be presented at the Fall Fellowship Banquet. This is valid for those Arrowmen completing their Ordeal in May or October 2023.

We hope that you will meet new friends, find new interests, and get a head start on the path of cheerful service that is the hallmark of the Order of the Arrow.

All requirements must be signed by the Lodge Chief, a Vice Chief, Lodge Adviser, Staff Adviser, Chapter Chief, or Chapter Adviser. This form must be turned with all signatures **Friday night** of Fall Fellowship.

Only new members are allowed to earn this patch, so this is your only chance to earn it.



$These \ requirements \ must be \ completed \ in \ your \ FIRST \ year \ of \ membership \ ending \ on \ November \ 2023!$

Activity	Approved By	Signature
Complete all of the following:		
Achieve Brotherhood membership in the Lodge	Confirmed by Lodge	
Attend at least three (3) Chapter meetings: Chapter Meeting #1 - Date:	Chapter Advisor	
Chapter Meeting #2 - Date:		
Chapter Meeting #3 - Date:		
Complete two (2) of the following:		
Register and attend Spring Fellowship		
Register and attend Fall Fellowship		
Register and attend Section SR7B Conclave		
Complete two (2) of the following:		
Serve on a Unit Election Team and help conduct at least	Chapter	
two (2) unit elections - in a unit other than your own	Elections	
Comre og en Flangemet for en Oudeel Meekend	Advisor	
Serve as an Elangomat for an Ordeal Weekend	Elangomat Advisor	
Serve as a Ceremonialist or assist with a Callout, Ordeal, or	Ceremony	
Brotherhood ceremony or assist with a ceremony.	Advisor	
Join the Dance or Drum team and exhibit your skills at	Indian Affairs	
Conclave or a Lodge event	Advisor	
Attend the Lodge Leadership Development Program	Lodge Chief	
Participate in Lodge Beaver Day or Chapter Day of Service	Chapter Advisor	
Join the Lodge Program Team and assist with one Lodge Event	Program Advisor	
Join the Lodge Administration Team and assist with one	Administration	
Lodge Event	Advisor	
Join the Lodge Communications Team and assist with one	Communications	
Lodge Event	Advisor	
Name:	Date of Ordea	al:
Email:	Chapter:	
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:	